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F3B/F3F - WETTBEWERBSMODELL

Technische Daten:
Spannweite:

Flächeninhalt:
Mittl. Flügeltiefe

Streckung:
HLW-Flächeninhalt

Rumpflänge:
Flügelprofil:
HLW-Profil:

Fluggewicht:
Flächenbelastung:

3100 mm
59,58 dm²
192,2 mm
16,13
5,7 dm²
1490 mm
M1783
Sym 8%
ab 2050 g -3600g
34,4 g/dm²
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Design "Classic"
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